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A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M
B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M
ASD PIRANHA

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up Milano
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M
A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

Regionale Silver Cup - Lombardia

Dal 07/05/2023 al 07/05/2023

Risultati aggiornati il: 08/05/2023 22:05:50

Qualificazione Femminile

‘““

SARA PERTICATI
CAROLA TAGLIANETTI
GIADA CORONA
MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ
ELENA ARRIU

ALICE CODENA
MEME' MOLLICA
ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO
MONICA BIANCHI
NICOLETTA MANENTI
PRECEDES CABRAL
STEFANIA REDUZZI
ELEN FACHERIS
GIADA ROSSONI

ANA MARIA ABANTE
MARTINA GAGLIO
GRAZIA LOCATELLI
CARMELA FURLAN
SHARON TAMAYO
LOIDA MENDOZA

FIC
F/B
FIC
F/IC
F/ID
F/D
FIC
F/B
F/B
FIC
F/IC
F/B
F/B
F/D
F/D
F/B
FIC
FIC
FIC

10
10

10
10

204
168
163
177
125
192
163
198
174
159
168
159
138
197
161
188
173
164
148

203
182
166
184
182
157
135
159
201
177
209
148
233
180
166
232
141
169
164

184
178
187
156
178
166
211
147
158
181
144
198
182
148
165
172
166
135
186

171
244
181
156
199
178
179
172
182
172
163
219
117
129
169
167
170
184
127

171
139
172
178
162
155
178
222
169
159
176
169
145
147
147
128
174
145
185

180
168
171
177
152
150
161
157
162
156
144
141
210
161
154
134
161
186
172

1181
1143
1079
1070
1058
1058
1058
1057
1055
1046
1034
1034
1034
1025
1022
1022
1021
1015
1013
1012

196.83
190.50
179.83
178.33
176.33
176.33
176.33
176.17
175.83
174.33
172.33
172.33
172.33
170.83
170.33
170.33
170.17
169.17
168.83
168.67




